160FC108750 KOYO Da(max) 1052
800x1080x750mm  Cylindrical
roller bearings
Bearing number 160FC108750
Size (mm) 800x1080x750
Brand KOYO
Bore Diameter (mm) 800
Outer Diameter (mm) 1080
Width (mm) 750
d 800 mm
Fw 880 mm
D 1080 mm
B 750 mm
C 750 mm
r min. 6 mm
r1 min. 6 mm
Weight 2020 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 18400 kN
Bearing No. 160FC108750
r(min) 6
Cr 19700
C0r 55000
Cu 4310
r1(min) 6
da(min) 828
Da(max) 1052
Da(min) 1010
ra(max) 5
rb(max) 5
(Refer.)Mass(kg) 2020